LISTING OF PROPOSERS Page 1

FOR: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR INFOR ENTERPRISE ASSET MANAGEMENT
IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES

RFP No. 3608
RFP Opening: 6/26/18

PROPOSERS TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT
(In alphabetical order)

1. Infor Public Sector, Inc. $1,483,294.00@
13560 Morris Road, Suite 4100
Alpharetta, GA 30004

2. Stratum Consulting Partners, Inc. $2,119,209.00 2
P.O. Box 100
Broomfield, CO 80038

3. West Monroe Partners . $1 ,543,876.0'6 2
1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1140
Los Angeles, CA 90017

Each proposer has agreed to allow the City one hundred twenty (120) days from date
proposals were opened to accept or reject their proposal.

DEPARTMENT CONCLUSIONS AND RECOMMENDATION:

[X] Award a contract in the amount of $ 1,483,294.00 to Infor Public Sector, Inc.
in accordance with the Selection Committee recommendation.

[__] Reject all proposals. Reason:
Remarks:

Department Head Approval

i 7 Cd

Director of Public Utilities

Date d:/ / é/ 25

K:\FORMS\EVALUATIONFORMRFP



LISTING OF PROPOSERS Page 2

FOR: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR INFOR ENTERPRISE ASSET MANAGEMENT
IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES

RFP No. 3608
RFP Opening: 6/26/18
le/Approve Dept. Recommendation [.~] Approve Finance/Purchasing
Recommendation
[__] Disapprove [_] Disapprove

[ ] See Attachment

FINANCE DEPART! CITY MANAGER

§-2¥

Date

Purch sing Ma

//MM /éw /214

Finar’(dé’ Director ¥ Date

KAFORMS\EVALUATIONFORMRFP



