
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID18-1257 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:10/15/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/25/2018 10/25/2018

Title: Award an Agreement in the amount of $1,483,294.00 with Infor, Inc. for Infor Enterprise Asset
Management (EAM) Implementation Services within the City of Fresno’s Department of Public Utilities
(DPU) Water and Wastewater Divisions and the Department of Public Works (DPW) Streets and
Landscape Maintenance Divisions. (Bid File # 3608) (Citywide)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018-10-11 EAM Bid No 3608.pdf, 2. RFP 3608 - Selection Committee Report (3).pdf, 3. EAM
Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council10/25/2018 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

